

Product: **Van NonDairy Ice Dream 900ml**

Product Code:

Brand: **Lovice**

LIV06

Pack Details

Contents	No. Pcs in Case:	N/A	Avg. Pce Wt:	N/A g	Case Net Wt:	3.156 kg		
	Count/Wt per Inner:	6 /526g	Inners per Case:	6	Pack Size:	6 x 1		
Inners suitable for sale separately?:		Yes	Barcode Inner:	7330971300841	Barcode Outer:	17330971300848		
Palletisation	Cases per Layer:	15	No. of Layers:	9	Inners/Pallet:	810	Cases/Pallet:	135
Dimensions	Case mm:	386 x 196 x 149	Cubic ms:	0.011	Inner mm:	N/A	Commodity Code	2105 00 10 00
Packaging Wts	Primary plastic:	300 g	Secondary plastic:	N/A g	Tertiary plastic:	N/A g		
	Primary board:	162 g	Secondary board:	N/A g	Metal:	N/A g		

Composition & Storage

Description:	Gluten free oat-based vanilla flavoured frozen dessert.						
Ingredients:	Water, Sugar, Vegetable Fat (Coconut), Gluten-free OATS (8.0%), Dextrose, Glucose Syrup, Dark Brown Syrup, Emulsifier (Mono-and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Thickener (Sodium Alginate), Salt, Natural Flavours, Vanilla Seeds.						
Allergen Statement:	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.						
May Contain:							
Meat Country of Origin:	N/A	Store Frozen:	-18°C	Min Life on Del.	137	Days	

Preparation & Usage from Frozen

M/wave:	N/A
Oven:	N/A
Grill:	N/A
Frying:	N/A
Other:	Do not refreeze after thawing.

Dietary & Health Information

				Average Nutritional		Per serving	
				Per 100 g		60 g	
Contains							
Suitable for Vegetarians	Yes	Milk / Derivatives	No	KJoules	780	468	
Suitable for Vegans	Yes	Egg / Derivatives	No	Kcals	187	112	
Suitable for Coeliacs	Yes	Soya	No	Fat (g)	9.6	5.8	
Halal Approved	No	SO ₂ /Sulphites >10ppm	No	of which saturates (g)	9.0	5.4	
Kosher Approved	No	Sesame Seeds	No	of which monounsaturates (g)			
Contains		Celery	No	of which polyunsaturates (g)			
Artificial colours	No	Mustard	No	Carbohydrate (g)	24.3	14.6	
Hydrogenated Fats	No	Peanuts / Derivatives	No	of which sugars (g)	19.7	11.8	
GM Ingredients/Derivatives	No	Fish	No	Fibre (g)	0.0	0.0	
MSG	No	Crustaceans / Shell Fish	No	Protein (g)	0.65	0.4	
Gluten as added Ingredient	No	Other Nuts	No	Sodium (g)	0.056	0.034	
Wheat & Wheat Derivatives	No	Lupin / Derivatives	No	expressed in salt (g)	0.14	0.09	
Other Gluten Cereals/Derivs	No	Molluscs	No	-----			
				Zinc (mg)			
				Iron (mg)			
				Ash (g)			
				Vitamin A (µg)			
				Vitamin C (mg)			
				Folate (µg)			
				Calcium (mg)			

Approved Date: 28/08/2024

Approved by: Christopher Stobart

Product: Van NonDairy Ice Dream 900ml

Product & Packaging

Product Code:

LIV06

Lifestyle:



Inner Label:

Gluten-free Oat-based Vanilla Non-Dairy Ice Dream

900 ml / 526 g

EN: Gluten free oat-based vanilla flavoured frozen dessert
Ingredients: Water, Sugar, Vegetable Fat (Coconut), Gluten-free OATS (8.0%), Dextrose, Glucose Syrup, Dark Brown Syrup, Emulsifier (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Thickener (Sodium Alginate), Salt, Natural Flavours, Vanilla Seeds. For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Keep frozen at -18°C or below. Volume 900ml. Suitable for vegans and coeliacs. Best before, see lid.

DE: Glutenfreies und milchfreies vanilleeis auf Haferbasis
Zutaten: Wasser, Zucker, Pflanzliches Öl (Kokosnuss), glutenfreier HAFER (8.0%), Dextrose, Glukosesirup, Brauner Sirup, Emulgator (Mono- und Diglyceride von Speisefettsäuren), Verdickungsmittel (Natriumalginat), Salz, Natürliche Aromen, Vanillesamen. Für Allergene siehe Zutaten in GROSSBUCHSTABEN. Bei -18 °C oder kälter au,ewahren. Volumen 900 ml. Für Veganer und Zöliakie Betroffene geeignet. Mindestens haltbar, siehe deckel.

SE: Glutenfri havrebaserad mjölkfri vaniljglass
Ingredienser: Vatten, socker, vegetabilisk olja (kokos), glutenfri HAVRE (8.0%), dextros, glukossirap, brun sirap, emulgeringsmedel (mono- och diglycerider av fetttsyror), förjockningsmedel (natriumalginat), salt, naturliga aromer, vaniljfrön. För allergener, se ingredienser i VERSALER. För varus fryst vid -18 °C eller lägre. Volym 900 ml. Lämplig för veganer och celiaki. Bäst före, se lock.

FI: Gluteeniton kaurapohjainen maitoton vaniljajäätelö
Ainesosat: Vesi, sokeri, kasviöljy (kookos), gluteeniton KAURA (8.0%), dekstroosi, glukossisirappi, ruskea siirappi, emulgointiaine (rasvahappojen mono- ja diglyseridit), sakeuttamisaine (natriumalgiinaatti), suola, luontaiset aromit, vaniljansiemenet. Allergeenit, katso ainesosat SUURAKKOSIN. Säilytä pakastettuna -18 °C tai kylmemmissä. Volyyymi 900 ml. Sopii vegaaneille ja keltaakkoille. Parasta ennen, katso kansa.

NO: Glutenfri havrebaseret vaniljeis uten meler
Ingredienser: Vann, sukker, vegetabilisk olje (kokos), glutenfri HAVRE (8.0%), dekstrose, glukosesirup, brun sirup, emulgator (mono- og diglyserider av fettstoffer), fortykningsmiddel (natriumalginat), salt, naturlige aromaer, vaniljfrø. For allergener, se ingredienser i VERSALER. Oppbevares frosset ved -18 °C eller lavere. Volum 900 ml. Passer for veganere og celiakere. Best før, se locket.

THE GREEN DAIRY
Produced by:
The Green Dairy Sweden AB
Västra Kajen BG
374 31 Karlshamn, Sweden

Imported by:
Central Foods Ltd,
PO Box 14, BRACKLEY,
Northants, NN13 5FF,
United Kingdom.

Nutritional value/Nährwerte/Nähringswerte/Reinheitswert/Καθαριότητα/100g:	
Energy/Energil/Energie/Enorg	789kJ/187kcal
Fat/Fett/Fati/Rasva/Fett	9.6g
Whereof saturated/Whereof gesättigte Fettsäuren/Whereof mättat/Whereof mättade fettsyror	9.0g
Carbohydrates/Kohlenhydrate/Karbohydrat/Hiljitynnyksi/Karbohydrater	24.9
Whereof sugars/Whereof Zucke/Whereof sockerarter/Whereof sokerarter/Whereof sockerarter	20.9
Fiber/Faser/Faser/Kuluv/Fiber	0.0g
Protein/Eiweiß/Protein/Proteini/Protein	0.7g
Salt/Salz/Salt/Solna Salt	0.14g

Product: Van NonDairy Ice Dream 900ml

Packaging Continued

Product Code: LIV06

Outer Case Line Drawing:

